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224,286
0

224,286

1425/1806 9/16/2020 QC U I 11 74,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANCOCK LAUREN &

HANCOCK EDWARD E

1378/0447 6/29/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAUREN HANCOCK

EDWARD E HANCOCK & 
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7459 SFR 36,000 08/05/1993

2019HX Base Yr

9075 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,611 106.7220 119.53 192,563 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1430

BAS 1,430 100 1,430 111,103

FOP 192 30 58 4,506

FSP 308 40 123 9,556

1,930 1,611 125,166

BAS= W22 S30 E6 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E38 N35 FSP=  N14 W22 S14
E22$ W22 S5$.
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FSP 14

22

14
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,920

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


